9401001 - 9409000

____ कार्यालयाचा पत्ता-

सार्वजनिक न्यास नोंदणी कार्यालय बृहन्मुंबई विभाग, मुंबई,

धर्मादाय आयुक्त भवन, सास्मिरा, डॉ. ॲनी बेंझॅट रोड,

वरळी, मुंबई- ४०० ०३०.

सही/-

अधिक्षक (न्याय).

सार्वजनिक न्यास नोंदणी कार्यालय.

बृहन्मुंबई विभाग, मुंबई यांचे करीता.

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that Share certificate no.00009910 for 330 shares bearing Folio no.

E2080891, Distinctive nos. 8967191 to 8967520

Of TATA MOTORS LIMITED having its registered

office at Bombay House,24 Homi Mody Street

Fort,Mumbai were owned by Late Sm

SHAKUNTLA DEVI BHATIA (Mother) and Late Sh GOPI CHAND BHATIA (Father). After the

death,I Krishan Kumar Bhatia s/o Late Sh Gor

Chand Bhatia is the sole legal heir of above securities which have been lost. I,Krishan Kuma

Bhatia have applied to the company for issue of

Duplicate Share Certificate(s) in lieu of the above

Any person having any claim in respect of the

above securities should lodge such complaint in

writing with the company within 15 days from

474 Green Ave

KRISHAN KUMAR BHATIA

the date of this notice

Place :- Amritsar

Date :- 19-11-2021

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to inform the General Public that following share certificates of Marico Ltd. having
its Registered Office at 7th Floor, Grande Palladium, 175, CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz
(East) Mumbai, Marashtra-400098 registered in the name of the following Shareholder/s have been lost by them Name of the Folio No. Certificate Distinctive Number/s Shareholder/s

001649

Veena Aggarwal

रोजी तात्पुरता स्विकृत केलेला आहे.

शिक्का

CENTRAL RAILWAY

Augmentation of existing 3 Phase 110 KV transmission line

NE Section of Central Railway

Tender Notice No. KYN.LD.585.W.

717.Cont.R2 Dated: 15.11.2021 SI.No. 1. Name of Work: Aug

of existing 3 Phase 110 KV

transmission line NE Section of

Central Railway, Approx Value : ₹ 1032124416.20, EMD ₹: 0.00, Cost of

Tender Form ₹: 0.00, Completion

Period: 18 Months, The Time and Date for

submission of Tender will be upto 15:00 Hrs. on 14.12.2021. Complete details of

E-tender are available at official Railway

Website: http://www.ireps.gov.in. The

complete documents can be downloaded

from the Website. The details of tender is

available in the "Notice Board" of the

RailMadad Helpline 139

Sr.DEE(TD)KYN's Office, Kalyan.

Charity Commissioner Office, 2nd Floor, Sasmira Building, Sas Road, Worli, Mumbai- 400 030, Dale- 15/11/2021

Application No.:- 31/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

The appointment of trustees the trust U/s 47 of Maharashtra Public Trust Act 1950

Name of the Trust :-"Guhagar Taluka Janta Shikshan Sanstha (Mumbai)" P.T.R. No.:- F-2161 (Mumbai)

1. Application No. 31 of 2021, Under Section 47 of The Maharashtra Public Trust Act, 1950, as per Order dated 15/11/2021 passed below Ex. 01 by the Hon'ble

passed below Ex. U1 by the Hon ble Joint Charity Commissioner-1, Maharashtra State, Mumbai in the above referred application, its hereby giving information to the general public at large through this

general public at large through this Public Notice that whereas Shri

Ramchandra Ganu Shigwar

Ramchandra Ganu Snigwan applicant has filed an application for appointing them as trustees in the Trust Viz. "Guhagar Taluka Janta Shikshan Sanstha (Mumbai) having PTR. No. F-2161 (Mumbai).

2. The applicant has mentioned in

Ex.01 that at the time of registration

of applicant trust there were

Following persons to look after affairs of trust & 2 persons are dead amongst them.

1. Shri. Mahadev Somaji Kesarkar

Shri. R. K. Gadgil
 Shri. Ramchandra Ganu Shigwan
 Shri. Ganpat Gangaram Karkar
 Shri. Dattatray R. Chavan

7. Shri. Ramchandra Sadashiv Benda

3. The applicant has lined the Present application for the appointment of the following trustees in the trust. The applicant as he suggested for the appointment of trustees in the trust. Their names

Shri. Ramchandra Ganu Shigwar

Shri. Vijay Kashinath Padwal
 Shri. Krishna Vishram Vane
 Shri. Anant Sakharam Malap

4. Shri. Anani Sakhalam Malap 5. Shri. Girish Yashwant Baraskar 6. Shri. Sunil Vitthal Rangale 7. Shri. Baban Mahadev Kamble

4. If anyone have objection for the appointment of the above 7 persons as trustees in the trust, then they may file within 30 days from the date

of the publication of this publi-

written Objection / Say

Application No. 31/2021 which is pending before the Ld. Joint Charity Commissioner-1, Maharashtra State, Mumbai, on date - 27/12/2021 at

Mumbal, on date - ZITZIZUZI a T1.00 am for hearing. If no one is present on the above date & time, i will be presumed that none have an Objection / say on the appointment & the Present application will be accordance with the present application.

This Notice have Given under my Signature and seal of the Charity Commissioner, Maharashtra State Mumbai Dated 15/11/2021.

Charity Commissioner Office

Maharashtra State, Mumba

(S. Y. Keni Superintendent (J)

decided in accordance with law.

Seal

in the

3. The applicant has filed the

6. Shri. K. B. Surve

are as under.

O.W. No. 5113/2021

शिक्क्यानिशी दिली.

557 Veena Aggarwal 001649 645348600 - 645356599 8000 The Public are hereby cautioned against purchasing or dealing in any way with the above

Any person who has any claim in respect of the said share certificate/s should lodge such claim with the Company or its Registrar and Transfer Agents Link Intime India Private Limited, 247 Park, C-101,1 st Floor, L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (W) Mumbai- 400083 TEL: 022 49186270 within 15 days of publication of this notice after which no claim will be entertained and the Company shall proceed to issue Duplicate Share Certificate/s. (Name of Legal Claimant)

सार्वजनिक न्यास नोंदणी कार्यालय, बृहन्मुंबई विभाग, मुंबई

चौकशीची नोटीस

(महाराष्ट्र सार्वजनिक विश्वस्त व्यवस्था अधिनियम, १९५० चे कलम २२ व महाराष्ट्र

सार्वजनिक विश्वस्त व्यवस्था नियम, १९५१ चे नियम ७ व ७ ओ वाचावे)

बदल अर्ज क्र. ACC/I/1857/2020

(Mumbai) या सार्वजनिक विश्वस्त व्यवस्थेच्या सादरकर्ता विश्वस्त Sakib R.

Maskati यांनी ACC/I/1857/2020 यांमध्ये बदला करीता उपरोक्त बदल अहवाल सादर केलेला आहे व तो मा. सहाय्यक धर्मादाय आयुक्त-१ यांनी दिनांक १५.११.२०२१

येते की, सदर बदल अहवालास आपणास काही आक्षेप/हरकत घ्यावयांची असल्यास,

आपण आपली हरकत सदर जाहीर नोटीस प्रसिध्द झाल्याच्या दिनांकापासून ३० दिवसाचे

आत मा. सहाय्यक धर्मादाय आयुक्त-१ यांचेसमोर दाखल करावी, अन्यथा, सदर बदल

अहवालास आपली काहीही हरकत नाही, असे समजून सदर बदल अर्जावर

दिनांक २९.१२.२०२१ रोजी अंतिम आदेश करण्यात येईल, याची नोंद घ्यावी.

त्याअर्थी, हितसंबंध असलेल्या सर्व संबंधीत लोकांना सदर नोटीसद्वारे कळविण्यात

आज दिनांक १५.११.२०२१ रोजी माझ्या सहीनिशी व धर्मादाय आयुक्तांच्या

ज्याअर्थी, Maskati Family Charity Trust, न्यास नोंदणी क्र. E-9143

older/s have been lost by them

000101

000101

Name of the

Shareholder/s

Nilesh Aggarwal &

/eena Ağgarwal

The Public are hereby cautioned against purchasing or dealing in any way with the above referred share certificates. Any person who has any claim in respect of the said share certificate/s should lodge such claim with the Company or its Registrar and Transfer Agents Link Intime India Private Limited, 247 Park, C-101,1st Floor, L.B.S. Marg, Vitknoli (W) Mumbai - 400083 Tel-022-49186270 within 15 days of publication of this notice after which no claim will be entertained and the Company shall proceed to issue Duplicate Share Certificate/s. (Name of Legal Claimant.) Nilesh Aggarwal & Veena Aggarwal

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to inform the General Public that following share certificates of Marico Ltd. having its Registered Office at 7th Floor, Grande Palladium, 175, CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz (East) Mumbai, Maharashtra- 40098 registered in the name of the following

486

No. Of

4000

4000

Distinctive

8724001 to 8728000

645085600 to 645089599

NOTICE IG PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED

Registered Office Address: T-10, 3rd Floor, Jairam Complex Mala, Neugi Nagar, Panaii, Goa- 403001.

Notice is hereby given that the Certificate(s) for the under mentioned Equity Shares of the Company have been lost / misplaced and the holder(s) purchaser(s) of the said Equity Shares have applied to the Company to issue duplicate Share Certificate(s)

Any person who has a claim in respect of the said Shares should lodge the same with the Company at its Registered Office within 21 days from this date else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate(s) to the aforesaid

applicants without any further intimation.				
Name of the Holders	Folio No.	Cert. No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares
MEETA GIRISHKUMAR SHAH	0158423	89368	17643651 - 17643750	100
Place : Mumbai Date : 19/11/2021	Name of Shareholder(s): MEETA GIRISHKUMAR SHAH			

पेयजल एवं स्वच्छता प्रमण्डल, साहेबगंज

CORRIGENDUM (द्वितीय शुद्धि पत्र)

संo- DWSD/SAHIBGANJ- 16/2021-22, Dt.-

09.10.2021, के BOQ Part के कमांक 48 में Operation and

Maintanance for two years के बदले Operation and

Maintanance for five years तथा Five Years Operation

and Maintanance के अलग अलग वर्षों के दर बीड के Unit

FORM "Z"

(See sub -rule [11(d-1)] of rule 107)

निविदा की अन्य शर्ते यथावत रहेंगी।

Column में PKL के बदले 1 JOB पढ़ा जाय।

PR 257213 Drinking Water

and Sanitation (21-22)_D

P.R.No.- 254888 द्वारा आमंत्रित निविदा सूचना

कार्यपालक अभियंता

साहेबगंज

Central Coalfields Limited

NOTICE

'All the tenders issued by CIL and its Subsidiaries for procurement of Goods, Works and Services are available on website of Coal India Ltd. www.coalindia.in/respective Subsidiary Company (CCL, www.centralcoalfields.in) CIL e-procurement portal https://coalindiatenders.nic.in and Central Public Procurement Portal https://eprocure.gov.in in addition, procurement is also done through GeM portal https://gem.gov.in".

List of Tenants / Occupants

Statement Showing The Details of Tenants / Occupants in "Pandrowala Mahal"

Property Bearing C. S. No.1780 of Byculla Division, Cess No.E-3916(3), Street
No.10 Sankli Street 2 ND Cross Lane Byculla Mumbai - 400.008 कार्चपालक अभियंता का कार्यालय

Sr.	Name of the Tenant	ND Cross Lane, Byculla, Mumb		Shop/	Userl
or. No.	Name of the Tenant	Name of the Occupant	Floor	Room No.	/ N.F
1	2	3	4	5	6
1.	Mohammed Husain Arab	Kept in Abeyance		1	NF
2.	President Mehfil-E Gausia	Mehfil-E Gausia		2	F
		(Abdur Rahim Harnekar)			
3.	Tyebali K. Kamrudin Nasikwala	Khozema Taiyabali Nasikwala	G	3	F
4.	Rajendra Prasad Mishra &	Rajendra Prasad Mishra &	R	4	NF
5.	Tribhuvan Nath R. Mishra Amnurbee A. Majeed	Tribhuvan Nath R. Mishra Gulam Moinuddin Abdul	0 5		F
	,	Majeed Ibrahim Shaikh & Gulam Farid Abdul Majeed	U		
		Ibrahim Shaikh	-		
6.	Mohammed Nafees Hidayatullah	Mohammed Nafees Hidayatullah	N	5	F
7.	President Mehfil-E Gausia	Mehfil-E Gausia (Mohd.	D	5	F
		Aslam Shaikh Ahmed Hamekar) Member			
8.	Jameel Ahmed Hafiz Abdul Gaffur	Jameel Ahmed Hafiz Abdul Gaffur	F	5	F
9.	Musheer Ahmeed Abdul	Musheer Ahmeed Abdul	L	9	F
10.	Gaffar Ansari Khatoonbee Munawar	Gaffar Ansari Kept in Abeyance	0	10	F
11.	Husain Mohmood Umer Galsulkar	, ,	•	11	F
11.	Monimood offici daisulkai	Galsulkar & Ashfaque	0	''	
12.	Sadakatullah Liyakatullah	Mohmood Galsulkar Sadakatullah Liyakatullah	R	12	 F
13.	Khan	Khan Khalid A. Rehman			, F
	Harnekar	Harnekar		13	
14. 15.		Tara Faizullah Faizi Yunus Moosa Patel &	F	14 15	F F
10.	Noor Jahan Yunus Patel	Noor Jahan Yunus Patel	ı .	13	'
16.	Musabhai Mullah Abdul Mustufa Musa Kothari		R	16	F
17.	Tyeb Kothari Ansari Mohamed Hasan	Ansari Mohamed Hasan	S 16		
18.	A. Shakoor Shaikh Nazir Ahmed	A. Shakoor Shaikh Nazir Ahmed	T	18	F
	Anis Akhtar Mohamed Umer	Anis Akhtar Mohamed Umer	18		'
20.	Khalil Ahmed Sajjad Ahmed	Shaikh Mohammad Gaus		20	F
21.	Ranaparveen Azhar	Syed Athar Azhar Husain	F		
	Husain	& Anwar Azhar Husain Sayed			
22.	Husain Ahmed Raoot	Husain Ahmed Raoot	L	22	F
23.	Husain Badunan Kynhi Mazel	Kept in Abeyance	0	23	F
24.	Halimabee Haji Mohammed Shamsul Haq Salmani	Mohammed Rizwanul Haq Salmani	0	24	R
25.	P.S.Unneen Kutty Syed Ali	P.S.Unneen Kutty Syed Ali	R	25	F
26.	Arman Ali Mohammed	Arman Ali Mohammed		26	F
27.	ldris Khan Gazge Nadim Kasam	ldris Khan Gazge Nadim Kasam		27	F
28.		Munira Mustafa Nullwala	S	28	F
29.		Ali Asgar Najmuddin Patanwala	ု E	29	F
30.	Qaisar Bano Abdul Rashid	Qaisar Bano Abdul Rashid	_	30	F
31.	Eusufali Mohamedali	Mustafa Eusufali Nullwala	C	31	F
32.	Nullwala Mrs.Tabassum	Mrs.Tabassum Mohammed		32	F
	Mohammed Khalid Ansari	Mohammed Khalid Mohd.			
33.	Murtuza Saifudin Kapadiya	Hasan Murtuza Saifudin Kapadia	_	33	
34.	Jack Fernandes	John Anthony Fernandes	F	34	
35.		Rafika Hibtullah Moaiyadi	L	35	Ė
36		Asif Ali Mohd Ali Khan		36	

Asif Ali Mohd. Ali Khan

Mohammed Shafi Ilmer

BEFORE THE NATIONAL COMPANY LAW TRIBUNAL

MUMBAI BENCE

C.P. (C.A.A.) NO 60 OF 2021

IN C.A.(CAA)2926/MB/2019

IN THE MATTER OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2013

IN THE MATTER OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2013
AND
IN THE MATTER OF SCHEME OF ARRANGEMENT PURSUANT TO SECTION 230 TO 232

READ WITH SECTION 66 AND SECTION 52 AND OTHER APPLICABLE PROVISIONS OF

THE COMPANIES ACT. 2013

AND RULES FRAMED THEREUNDER

AND IN THE MATTER OF SCHEME OF ARRANGEMENT OF ARSHIYA LIMITED ('THE

DEMERGED COMPANY OR THE FIRST APPLICANT COMPANY') AND ARSHIYA RAIL INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED ('RESULTING COMPANY') OR 'THE SECOND APPLICANT COMPANY') AND THEIR RESPECTIVE SHAREHOLDERS AND CREDITORS.

NOTICE OF HEARING OF PETITION Joint Petitions under Sections 230 to 232 read with Section 66 and Section 52 of the

Companies Act. 2013 presented by for sanctioning the Scheme of Arrangement of

Arshiya Limited ('The Demerged Company or The First Applicant Company') and Arshiya Rail Infrastructure Limited ('Resulting Company' OR 'The Second Applicant Company')

and Their Respective Shareholders and Creditors, was admitted by the Hon'ble National

Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai on 17th November 2021. The said Petitions are fixed for

hearing before the said Hon'ble Tribunal on Monday, 29th November 2021 at 10.30 a.m.

ANY PERSON desirous of supporting or opposing the said Petition should send to the Petitioner's Advocates at their address mentioned hereunder, a notice of his intention, signed by him or his Advocate, with his full name and address, so as to reach the

retitioner's Advocate not later than two days before the date fixed for the hearing of the Petition. Where he seeks to oppose the Petition, the grounds of opposition or a copy of the affidavit intended to be used in opposition to the Petition, should be filed in

Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench, MTNL Building, Cuffe Parade, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400005 and a copy thereof served on the Petitioner's Advocate, not less than two days before the date fixed for hearing. A copy of the Petition will be

furnished by the Petitioner's Advocates to any person requiring the same on payment of

Advani

Firroz Abdul Kader Vasowala

Abdul Rashid Abdul Rehman

0

0

R

Tabrez Abdul Razzak Pandrowala

For Wiz Builders & Developers Pvt. Ltd

....Demerger Company/First Applicant Company

....Resulting Company/Second Applicant Com

पेयजल एवं स्वच्छता प्रमण्डल

POSSESSION NOTICE FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

Asif Ali Mohd. Ali Khan

Achammed Shafi &

Abdul Rashid Abdul

Rehman

Place: Mumbai

Date:- 19.11.2021

A.Sattar S/O Haii Umer

ARSHIYA LIMITED, a Company

CIN: L93000MH1981PLC024747

a Company incorporated under the Companies Act. 1956 having it's registered

CIN: U93000MH2008PLC180907

n the morning or soon thereafter.

Place: Mumbai

corporated under the Companies

Act 1956 having it's registered office, at 205, 206 (Part), 2nd Floor, Ceejay House, Level - 2,

office, at 205, 206 (Part), 2nd Floor, Ceejay House, Level – 2, Shiv Sagar Estate, F-Block, Dr Annie Besant Road,

Shiv Sagar Estate, F-Block, Dr Annie Besant Road,

Worli, Mumbai - 400018, Maharashtra India

Worli, Mumbai - 400018, Maharashtra India

ARSHIYA RAIL INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED.

Firroz A. Kader Vasowala

Whereas the undersigned being the Recovery Officer, Co-or Department. (Govt. of Maharashtra) of the The Satara Sahakar Bank Ltd., Mumbai, Bhartiya Krida Mandir, 3rd Floor, Naigaon Wadala Road, Wadala, Mumbai 400 031 under the Maharashtra Co-operative Societies Rules, 1961 issued a Demand notice dated 11.02.2020 calling upon the judgment debtor. Mr.Bharat Tanaji Dhage / Mrs.Rupali Bharat Dhage to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.15,66,256/- (Rs. Fifteen Lac Sixty Six Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Six Only) with date of receipt of the said notice and the judgement debtor having failed to repay the amount, the undersigned has issued a notice for attachment dated 06.03.2020 and attached the property described herein below.

The judgement debtor having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the judgement debtor and public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described nereinbelow in exercise of powers conferred on him under rule 107[11(d-1)] of the Maharashtra Co-operative Societies Rules, 1961 on this 17th day of November of the year 2021.

The judgement debtor in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the The Satara Sahakar Bank Ltd., Mumbai for an amount Rs.14,38,658.00 Surcharge and interest thereon

Description of the Immovable Property This is a residential use premises at Flat No.201, 2nd Floor, Ayodhya Residency, Survey No.60, Hissa No.02 (p), Village Golavali, Kalvan-Shil Road, Dombivali (E), Tal-Kalvan, Dist-Thane Date: 17.11.2021 Sd/-

(U.M.Ranjane) Place: Wadala, Mumbai Recovery Officer, Co-op Department. (Govt.of Maharashtra) The Satara Sahakari Bank Ltd, Mumbai

AIG

Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited Read, Office: Peninsula Business Park. Tower-A, 15th Floor, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai-400 013 Tel: 022-66699761 / Fax: 022-66546464

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that Saturday, 4th December, 2021 has been fixed as the 'Record Date' to ascertain eligibility of Debenture holders of the Company who will be entitled to receive the annual interest at the rate of 8.85 per cent (8.85%) due on 19th December, 2021 on Unsecured, subordinated, listed, redeemable, non-convertible fully paid-up Debentures issued by the Company and redeemable on 19th December, 2029.

Debenture holders are requested to address all future communications, regarding interest on debentures and change of address intimations, as may be applicable to the Company's Registrar and Transfer Agent, NSDL Database Management Limited, quoting full name(s) of the Debenture holder(s), address,

For Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited

Place: Mumbai Date: 18th November, 2021

कार्चपालक अभिंचता का कार्चालच पेयजल एवं स्वच्छता प्रमण्डल गुमला

सूचना

इस कार्यालय द्वारा आमंत्रित निविदा आमंत्रण सूचना संख्या —09 / 2021—22 पी० आर० संख्या— 255794 द्वारा प्रकाशित ई0 निविदा के कमांक 14 में अंकित कलस्टर संख्या 07 B को अपरिहार्य कारणों से रदद किया जाता है। इसके अतिरिक्त अन्य सभी

निविदा यथाबत रहेगें। कार्यपालक अभियंता. PR 257178 Drinking Water and Sanitation (21-22)_D **पेयजल एवं स्वच्छता प्रमण्डल गुमला**

> NOTICE REGARDING LOST CERTIFICATES OF THE HIGHLAND PRODUCE CO. LTD. Read, Office: W. 21/674, Beach Road, P B No 4615

Alleppey, Kerala- 688012 We Vaishali Gandhi and Sadhana Gandhi residing at Parishram, 22 Khandelwal Layout, Evershine Nagar, Malad (West), Mumbai 400064 the registered holders of the under mentioned shares in the above said company, hereby give notice that the share certificate in respect of the said shares have been lost and we have applied to the company for issue of duplicate share certificates. Any person having claim in respect of the said shares should lodge such claims with the company at the above referred address within 15 days from this date, else the company wil proceed to issue duplicate certificates and no further claim will be entertained by the company thereafter.

Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.	No. of Shares
	4905	97123 to 97172	50
HEL01014	10366	197296 to 197320	25
	10366	305598 to 305672	75
Place: Mu Date: Octo		VAISHALI GANDHI 8	SADHANA GANDHI

NOTICE is hereby given that the Certificate(s) for the under mentioned Equity Shares of the Company have been lost / misplaced and the holder(s) / purchaser(s) of the said Equity Shares have applied to the Company to issue duplicate Share Certificate(s). Any person who has a claim in respect of the said Shares should lodge the same with th Company at its Registered Office within 21 days from this date else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate(s) to the aforesaid applicants without any furthe

intimation.	ntimation.					
Folio No.	Name of Shareholders.	No of Shares	Distinctive Numbers	Certificate Number		
0108636	Harish Jajodia Jointly Santosh Jajodia	100	18667551 - 18667650	99607		
0108636	Harish Jajodia Jointly	100	21142151 -	124353		

Harish Jajodia Jointly Santosh Jajodia Name of the Registered Shareholders

Dated: 19 November 2021 NAME & REGISTERED OFFICE OF THE COMPANY: M/s I G PETROCHEMICALS LTD

T-10, 3 rd Floor, Jairam Complex, Mala, Neugi Nagar, Panaji, Goa 403 001.

PUBLIC NOTICE LOSS OF INDIAN NON JUDICIAL STAMP PAPER: TW 490855

some guest from India who visited me. (Complaint No. OB No. 27/29/09/2021) pareshdodhia20@gmail.com

Pareshkumar Keshavji Dodhia

PUBLIC NOTICE All concerned are hereby informed that I Mrs. Vijaya Narayan

am the member of Shrirang Society, Thane west and one of the two owners (my husband Mr. Narayan Krishnamoorthy deceased on 09/06/2021 was another owner of the said flat) of all those residential premises admeasuring about 630 sq.feet saleable built up area bearing flat no D-13, Unit14, 1st floor, Building No. CD-111, C wing, constructed on non agriculture land or ground, bearing survey no.23/1 to 13 and 24/1 to 14 of village Panchpakhadi, Taluka and District Thane, situated within limits of Thane Municipal corporation. Relying thereupon this notice to issued to obtain information about any parties, whomsoever other than the present owner above said Mrs. Vijaya Narayan having any legal right ,title or interest there in or any objection to the title of the said owners. Hence all concerned are informed to notify the undersigned in writing about any of their lawful claims, alleged or otherwise or demands against the said owner in respect of the said property within 14 days of the issuance hereof along with the copies of original documents in support of such claims or demands, failing which investigation and certification of the title of the said owner clear, free & marketable presuming that all such alleged or other claims/demands of any third parties have been deliberately and willfully abandoned or waived off by them, and no such claims will be entertained thereafter which

MAHAGENCO

E-TENDER NOTICE

Chandrapur Super Thermal Power Station MAHAGENCO, invites Proposals from reputed and experienced Companies to Participate in the Competitive bidding Process to following Tenders

Date: 19/11/2021

Place : Thane

S.N.	Tender NO(Rfx No)/ Description/ Estimated Cost in Rs.
01	3000023694 / Annual Contract for the Work of picking of Stones & extraneous Material from Running Conveyor in CHP-A, CSTPS / Rs. 27180279/-
	000000007 / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /

02 3000023677 / Work of Machining of Various Size of Gear Couplings, Conveyor Pulley, Shafts, Special Fasteners, Studs and Key or Keyway Making at CHP-B, CSTPS/Rs.1894204.60

03 3000023279 / AMC of Air Conditioners for CSTPS Chandrapur / Rs.739239.37

above floated tender published in MAHAGENCO online Portal. For the detailed Tender document, interested bidders

should visit SRM Website https://eprocurement.mahagenco.in for (Sr. No. 1 to 3)

Sd/-For any query Contact No. 8554991818.

CHIEF ENGINEER (O&M)

Mrs. Vijaya Narayan

Thane

27025312 would like to state that I have lost/misplaced the India Non Judicial Stamp paper No: TW 490855 in my house at Nairobi, Kenya while I had and the same has been reported to Parklands Police Station, Kenya. would like to report this because the document was Plain/Empty without a content on it, which had a stamp on it dated 1st of September 2018 and was singed by me (Pareshkumar Keshavi Dodhia) on 20th of September 2018. This notice is just made to protect me from any other individual using this document under my name as it has my signature on it, as anyone can misuse this document. If found please contact me on

Email:secretarialdepartment.tataaig@tataaig.com Website: www.tataaig.com CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425

Client ID and DP ID as applicable.

Ashish Sarma Company Secretary the prescribed charges. FOR HEMANT SETHI & CO.
Advocates for the Petitioner Company
M/S HEMANT SETHI & CO. 309, New Bake House, Maharashtra, Chamber of Commerce Ln, Kala Ghoda, Fort, 400023 Date: 18th November 2021